	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CA178-NM-UFL-12
	CA178-NM-UFL-12 (Laird Technologies IAS)
		    Part Number:
            CA178-NM-UFL-12
		    Manufacturer:
            Laird Technologies IAS
		    Description:
            CBL ASSY NMALE - UFL RG178 12"
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 7.95000 (This price is for reference only)
		 CA178-NM-UFL-12 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CA178-NM-UFL-12  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
952216 Weidmuller  WPN-PG9 LOCKNUT PA BLACK
2707929 Phoenix Contact  TERMINAL POINTS FILLER PLUG
1199370000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 484820 MSP2
EN4SD723616LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 72X36X16" GREY
N-750-3 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE NAR 7.5X0.078" NAT
1499660-1 TE Connectivity  CONN PCB ASSY NORTEL 5520
DTT6401A460LG Hammond Manufacturing  AIR CONDITIONER
1-5503162-8 TE Connectivity  CA SM DUAL 2.5MM/2.5MM 4.58M1
0152670819 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0210390878 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .051M 19POS
0151660827 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 13 CKTS LGT 229
H2AAG-10102-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015V/H1503TR 2"
H1DXH-6036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR60H/AE60G/X
A1BXH-4036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR40H/AE40M/X
A1AXA-3036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN30A/ AE34G / X
1700/40 100SF 3M  CABLE 40 COND 100FT TWISTED PAIR
M1768 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 8COND 16AWG SLT 1000'
5199/25C SL001 Alpha Wire  5199/25C SLATE 1000 FT
TM2R6-C Panduit Corp  TIE MNT,#6 RIVET
SNP12AGHS0M4 HellermannTyton  SNAPPER HOSE CLAMP BLACK
Q-150K-3/16-02-QB6IN-16 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/16"-6" CLEAR
Q-200E-3/8-01-SS50M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/8"-50M BLACK
UPL11-28562-133 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXK111-36203-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1658-F02-00-P10-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 28VDC
TA45-ABDWF080C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 240VAC 60VDC
LA050URD33LI2500 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 2500A 500VAC
KTK-R-8 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 600V FAST UL CSA
03452QS7X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
06771.25MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
GT-CM230L Lumex Opto/Components Inc  ARRESTER 230VDC HD CER 2LD GTUBE
SL22 2R515-B Ametherm  CUR LUM 2.50HM 15A OUTS KINK
1206L110SLYR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETBL 6V 1206 1.10A LOW-R
CD214C-T6.5CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM SMD
1.5KE24CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC 1.5KE
MSMLG13CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO215AB
MXLSMLG22CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO215AB
V385LU40BP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 558V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
V420LS40B Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
556-00255 HellermannTyton  TT130SMC POWER CORD 1/EA
	CA178-NM-UFL-12  keywords
	    	CA178-NM-UFL-12
	CA178-NM-UFL-12  Laird Technologies IAS
	CA178-NM-UFL-12  pdf
	CA178-NM-UFL-12  datasheet
	CA178-NM-UFL-12  price
	CA178-NM-UFL-12  distributor
	electronic components CA178-NM-UFL-12
	CA178-NM-UFL-12  Cable Assemblies
	CA178-NM-UFL-12  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	CA178-NM-UFL-12  CBL ASSY NMALE - UFL RG178 12"
	CA178-NM-UFL-12
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .